Session 2024-25 at a glance

S. No. | Gazetted Holidays Date (Day)
1. Id-Ul-Fitar 11-04-2024 (Tuesday)
2. Baisakhi 13-04-2024 (Saturday)
3. Dr. B.R. Ambedkar Jayanti 14-04-2024 (Sunday)
4, Shri Ram Navmi 17-04-2024 (Wednesday)
5. Bhagwan Mahavir Jayanti 21-04-2024 (Sunday)
6. Bhagwan Parshuram Jayanti 10-05-2024 (Friday)
7. Martyrdom of Shri Guru Arjan Dev Ji 10-06-2024 (Monday)
8. Id-Ul-Zuha 17-06-2024 (Monday)
9. Independence Day 15-08-2024 (Thursday)
10. Shri Krishan Janam Ashtami 26-08-2024 (Monday)
11. Gandhi Jayanti 02-10-2024 (Wednesday)
12. Maharaj Agarsen Jayanti 03-10-2024 (Thursday)
13. Dushehra 12-10-2024 (Saturday)
14. Maharishi Valmiki Jayanti 17-10-2024 (Thursday)
15. Diwali 31-10-2024 (Thursday)
16. Vishavkarma Diwas 01-11-2024 (Friday)
17. Gurpurab Shri Guru Nanak Dev Ji 15-11-2024 (Friday)
18. Martyrdom of Shaheed Kartar Singh Sarabha | 16-11-2024 (Saturday)
19. Martyrdom of Shri Guru Teg Bahadur Ji 06-12-2024 (Friday)
20. Christmas 25-12-2024 (Wednesday)
April 2024
S. No Activity
1. World Health Day (Eating raw is best) (Salad Making)
He envisioned India where all citizens are treated equally.
Its time to know about Dr. B.R. Ambedkar.
2. Know more about your Heritage
Baisakhi celebrations (Turban Tying, Poem Recitation & Solo Dance)
Dr. B.R. Ambedkar Jayanti
3. Declamation Competition
4. World Earth Day (Poster Making)
5. Kindergarten (Graduation Ceremony)
6. Parent Orientation (Nursery)




May 2024

S. No Activity
1. Lets thank to once who work for us — Labour Day
2. Declamation
3 Investiture Ceremony
4. Birth day of Shri Rabindranath Tagor (Speech Competition)
5. Mother’s Day Celebration
6. Serve with Pride, Lead with Confidence, inspire to impact lives — Investiture Ceremony
7. “l am alphabet today” - Fancy Dress Day
8. Declamation
9. Review is essential for evaluation, which is essential to progress — Evaluation 1
10. Health is wealth medical check up 1* round
July 2024
S. No Activity
1. Beat the Heat - Its time for Pool Party
2. Go Green — Let us make our earth a beautiful place too — Mission Hariyali
3. Review is essential for evaluation, which is essential to progress — Evaluation 2
4. Declamation Competition
5. Origami Activity
6. Theme Based painting Competition
7. World Nature Conservation Day PPT Competition)
8. Martyrdom Day of Shaheed Udham Singh (Essay Writing Competition)
9.
August 2024
S. No | Activity
1. Teej Celebration
2. Inter House Extempore Competition (English)
3. Health is Wealth — Medical check up 2™ Round
A Lets keep the memories of all the people who sacrifice their lives for country alive -
Independence Day Celebration
5. Inter House (Skit & Drama)
6. Teej Celebration (Senior Students)




7. Rakhi-Making Competition
8. Bhagwan Shri Krishna Janamashtami celebrations
9. National Sports Day (Athletics)
September 2024
S. No | Activity
1 Be a Hero. Save lives First Aid is for everyone, everywhere —
’ First-Aid Training
) An educator’s role in our lives is pivotal as they shape us to be who we are today — World
' Teacher Day: A day to appreciate and honor an educator: Teachers Day Celebrations
3 We cannot stop Natural Disasters but we can arm ourselves with the knowledge - Disaster
' Management Training
4. National Hindi Diwas (Extempore Competition)
5. Review is essential for evaluation, which is essential to progress — Mid Term Evaluation
October 2024
S. No | Activity
1. World Mental Health Day (Speech Competition on Stress Management & mental health )
2. International Girl Child Day (Group Discussion)
3. Dussehra celebrations
4, Global hand Washing Day
5. World Food Day (Healthy food Day)
6. Diwali Celebrations
7. National Unity Day (Special Assembly) (Community Lunch)
November 2024
S. No | Activity
1. Gurpurab Celebration
December 2024
S. No | Activity
1. Inter House Power Point Competition
2. World Human rights Day




